
Date Time Home Visitor Field
7:00pm Alcami Scrubs 1
8:00pm Bearded Bombers Dirty South 1
7:00pm Brew Crew Charleston Guys 2
8:00pm Southern Eagle Brew Crew 2

7:00pm Charleston Guys Bearded Bombers 1
8:00pm Dirty South Alcami 1
7:00pm Scrubs Southern Eagle 2
8:00pm Brew Crew Scrubs 2

7:00pm Charleston Guys Southern Eagle 1
8:00pm Brew Crew Alcami 1
7:00pm Dirty South Scrubs 2
8:00pm Dirty South Bearded Bombers 2

7:00pm Scrubs Bearded Bombers 1
8:00pm Dirty South Brew Crew 1
7:00pm Southern Eagle Alcami 2
8:00pm Southern Eagle Charleston Guys 2

7:00pm Bearded Bombers Southern Eagle 1
8:00pm Scrubs Brew Crew 1
7:00pm Charleston Guys Dirty South 2
8:00pm Alcami Charleston Guys 2

7:00pm Scrubs Charleston Guys 1
8:00pm Brew Crew Southern Eagle 1
7:00pm Alcami Bearded Bombers 2
8:00pm Alcami Dirty South 2
9:00pm Brew Crew Dirty South 1

7:00pm Southern Eagle Dirty South 1
8:00pm Charleston Guys Alcami 1
7:00pm Bearded Bombers Scrubs 2
8:00pm Bearded Bombers Brew Crew 2

7:00pm Bearded Bombers Alcami 1
8:00pm Charleston Guys Brew Crew 1
7:00pm Scrubs Dirty South 2
8:00pm Southern Eagle Scrubs 2

7:00pm Scrubs Alcami 1
8:00pm Alcami Southern Eagle 1
7:00pm Bearded Bombers Charleston Guys 2
8:00pm Brew Crew Bearded Bombers 2
9:00pm Dirty South Southern Eagle 1

7:00pm Southern Eagle Bearded Bombers 1
8:00pm Alcami Brew Crew 1
7:00pm Dirty South Charleston Guys 2
8:00pm Charleston Guys Scrubs 2

Thursday - March 28

Tuesday - April 9

Thursday - April 4

Thursday - April 11

Tuesday - April 16

Tuesday - April 23

** Continued on Page 2 **

2019 Spring Men's Softball Schedule 

Tuesday - March 19

Tuesday - March 26

Thursday - March 21

Tuesday - April 2

DIRTY SOUTH // SCRUBS // SOUTHERN EAGLE
ALCAMI // BEARDED BOMBERS // BREW CREW // CHARLESTON GUYS

Register at www.rainedout.com search "Hanahan Rec" for the latest on our field conditions!



7:00pm 1
8:00pm 1
7:00pm 2
8:00pm 2

7:00pm 1
8:00pm 1
7:00pm 2
8:00pm 2

*Red Denotes Double Header

Tuesday - April 30 

**Rain Outs**

Thursday - April 25 

**Rain Outs**

Register at www.rainedout.com search "Hanahan Rec" for the latest on our field conditions!


